© Snell & Wilcox 2008
IQUAV00
Universal Audio Video Module with Synchronizer
The ultimate audio and video synchronizer in a single module, the IQUAV00/01 handles SDI video and two
streams of AES as well as providing analog audio outputs. This single module handles AES, embedded and
analog audio. It can take its audio input on a channel-by-channel basis from either the dual AES, the
embedded sources or a combination of both. At the heart of this module is a comprehensive processing
block that provides a powerful audio manipulation solution. The processed audio is embedded into the SDI

IQUAV00
Universal Audio Video Module with Synchronizer
Order codes for IQH3A/1A enclosures
IQ
U
AV0
_15-1A
SERIAL
OUT
1
2
SERIAL
IN
 AES IN + AES / ANALOG AUDIO OUT
IQUAV0115-1A  Universal Audio Video Module with Synchronizer.
Balanced audio connection. 1 SDI input, 2 AES inputs, 2 SDI
outputs, 2 AES outputs, 4 analog audio outputs. analog reference
SERIAL IN 2 AES IN + AES / ANALOG AUDIO OUT
3
12
SERIAL IN 1SERIAL OUT
IQ
U
AV0
_17-2A
IQUAV0117-2A  Universal Audio Video Module with Synchronizer.
Balanced audio connection. 2 SDI inputs, 2 AES inputs, 2 SDI
outputs, 2 AES outputs, 4 analog audio outputs. analog reference
loop-through
AES IN
1
2
AES OUT
1
2
ANALOG AUDIO OUTPUTS
SERIAL OUT
IQ
U
AV0
_18-2A
2 1
SERIAL IN
12
IQUAV0018-2A  Universal Audio Video Module with
Synchronizer.  Unbalanced audio connection. 2 SDI inputs,
2 AES inputs, 2 SDI outputs, 2 AES outputs, 4 analog audio
outputs. analog reference loop-through
Order codes for other enclosures
REFERENCE
IQ
U
A
V
0
_16-2
SERIAL IN 2AES IN + AES / ANALOG AUDIO OUT
12
SERIAL IN 1SERIAL OUT
GPI
IQUAV0116-2   Universal Audio Video Module with
Synchronizer.  Balanced audio connection. 2 SDI inputs, 2
AES inputs, 2 SDI outputs, 2 AES outputs, 4 analog audio
outputs. analog reference loop-through
For more details on enclosure types please refer to the Frames/Enclosures section